
    Ride list
Exported on: 29/03/2025   Exported type: All future rides

North Herts - North Herts

Ride Date Group Meet Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader

Thu 03/04/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Willington - The Blossom Cafe To be advised

Thu 10/04/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 24/04/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Kimpton - The Boot To be advised

Thu 01/05/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Marston Moretaine Forest Centre To be advised

Thu 08/05/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Tewin - The Plume of Feathers To be advised

Thu 22/05/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn- The Hoops To be advised

Thu 29/05/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 05/06/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Silver Ball Cafe - Reed To be advised

Thu 12/06/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 26/06/2025 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wimpole Hall To be advised



North Herts - North Herts - GCW

Ride Date Group Meet Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader

Thu 17/04/2025 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Shuttleworth Aerodrome To be advised

Thu 15/05/2025 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gt Offley - The Red Lion To be advised

Thu 19/06/2025 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Jordan’s Mill To be advised




